
ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO/LONG BLACK

MACCHIATTO

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE 

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE 

MOCHA 

WHITE CHOC MOCHA

ICED LATTE 

ICED MOCHA 

ICED AMERICANO 

DECAF AVAILABLE 

EXTRA SYRUP

NON DAIRY MILK

AVAILABLE -

OAT/COCONUT/SOYA

PEACH & GREEN TEA 

KIWI LIME & MINT 

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

COCA COLA/DIET COCA COLA

STILL/SPARKLING WATER 

LEMONADE 

RASPBERRY LEMONADE 

GINGER BEER 

SAN PELLEGRINO

FRESH ORANGE JUICE  

FRESH APPLE JUICE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 

TEMPEST HOT CHOCOLATE

PISTACHIO HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE 

LONDON FOG LATTE

LOOSE LEAF TEA - 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST/EARL

GREY/DECAF/GREEN

TEA/PEPPERMINT/ROOIBOS/

CHAMOMILE/LEMON &

GINGER/INDIAN CHAI

C O F F E E

2.75

3/3.25/3.5

3/3.2

3.25

3.3

3.3/3.6/3.9

3.2/3.5/3.8

3.5/3.8/4.1

4.4/4.7

4

4.3

3.75

0.6

0.5

3.7/3.9/4.1

3.7/3.9/4.1

4.75

4.95

4.95

4/4.3

3.9

2.95

3.95

3.95

3.25

2.5

2.1

3.2

3.5

2.9

3.2

3.1

3.1

N O T  C O F F E E

C O L D  D R I N K S

S H A K E S

CHOCOLATE 

VANILLA 

STRAWBERRY

ADD WHIPPED CREAM 

4.25

0.5

S M O O T H I E S
BLUEBERRY DASH (VG)

MANGO BOOST (VG)

STRAWBERRY SPLIT (VG)

4.5

C O F F E E  S P E C I A L S  

I C E D  C O F F E E  S P E C I A L S

F R A P P E

CARAMEL FRAPPE 

MOCHA FRAPPE 

SALTED CARAMEL FRAPPE

WHITE CHOC MOCHA FRAPPE

COFFEE FRAPPE 

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.25

BOUNTY MOCHA

PISTACHIO & OAT LATTE

LUXURY CARAMEL LATTE

SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

BUENO LATTE 

SPICED GINGER LATTE

BAILEYS IRISH LATTE 

DIRTY CHAI LATTE 

ICED CARAMEL AMERICANO 

ICED VANILLA OAT LATTE 

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE 

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

ICED SALTED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED PISTACHIO LATTE

D R I N K S  M E N U  

4.4

4.6

4.5

4.1

4.95

4.65

5.95

4.5

4.35

5.1

4.6

4.9

4.6

4.6

FINEST QUALITY SOURCED DIRECTLY

FROM THE TEA GARDENS



F O O D  M E N U

B R E A K F A S T

SOURDOUGH TOAST

TOASTED TEACAKE 

PORRIDGE 

CLASSIC BAGEL (V)

 

ITALIAN BACON BAGEL

PEANUT BUTTER & JAM BAGEL (V)

YOGHURT & GRANOLA 

AMERICAN PANCAKES 

HUMMUS AVOCADO CRUSH

 

AVOCADO TOAST (V)

 

3.75

3.5

4.5

4.85

5.45

4.95

5.25

9.45

9.95

8.5

4 FLUFFY PANCAKES SERVED WITH

CRISPY PANCETTA & CANADIAN

MAPLE SYRUP

SEASONED SMASHED AVOCADO

TOPPED WITH JUICY TOMATO’S &

ROCKET

ADD PANCETTA £2

ADD HALLOUMI £3

PLEASE BE AWARE WE CANNOT 100%

GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN

ANY OF OUR FOOD

T O A S T I E  

B A G E L

SOUP OF THE DAY 6.5

SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD (V)

SOURDOUGH TOAST SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH AND

BALSAMIC VINEGAR 

SERVED WITH CRISPS

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA (V)

PANCETTA & BRIE

CARAMELISED RED ONION  &

CHEESE (V)

HAM & FONTINA CHEESE

PROSCUITTO & MOZZARELLA

CHEESY NDUJA & TOMATO

CAPRESE (V)
FRESH BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATO

SMOTHERED WITH BASIL PESTO

THE PASTRAMI BAGEL

THE AVOCADO BAGEL (V)

 

THE ITALIAN BAGEL

THE HALLOUMI BAGEL (V) 
HALLOUMI, HUMMUS, SEASONED

AVOCADO & ROCKET

7.85

8.5

7.95

8.25

8.45

8.75

8.95

8.75

8.25

8.45

8.95

PASTRAMI, CHEESE, GHERKINS

TOPPED WITH FRENCH MUSTARD

TOMATO, CREAM CHEESE, SEASONED

AVOCADO, PESTO & ROCKET

PROSCIUTTO HAM, MELTED

MOZZARELLA, PESTO & ROCKET

CREAM CHEESE & TOMATO

HUMMUS MEETS AVOCADO ON

SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH CHILLI,

CORIANDER AND SMOKED PANCETTA

SERVED WITH BUTTER & JAM/MARMALADE 

SERVED WITH BUTTER & JAM/MARMALADE 

TOPPED WITH HONEY AND CRANBERRIES

6.85

7.5

6.95

7.25

7.45

7.75

7.95

TAKE OUT

(TOASTIE ONLY)

TAKE OUT

(BAGEL ONLY)

8.25

7.75

7.95

8.45

CRISPY PANCETTA 



A L C O H O L  E D I T I O N

B E E R

PERONI

BIRRA MORETTI 

C O C K T A I L

APEROL SPRITZ

S P A R K L I N G  

PROSECCO, SPUMANTE 8.95/200ML

9

W H I T E

R O S E

R E D

PINOT GRIGIO, PREVIATA
5.80/175ML

7.95/250ML

PINOT GRIGIO, DELLE VENEZIE
6/175ML

8.50/250ML

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA

NERO D'AVOLA 

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

7/175ML   9.50/250ML    

3.9

4

6.5/175ML   9/250ML    

5/175ML   7.50/250ML    


